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Pharmacy Wholesalers (S.l.) Ltd. 

Ray Card Distributors Ltd. 
Replica Moulders Ltd. 

Smythe, William Henry 
Souvenirs and Gifts Ltd. 

Stamprite (McLennan, Peter, trading as) 

Todd, William Reddock .. 

Union Steamship Co. of N.Z. Ltd. 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

SCHEDULE II-continued 
LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKI!.D-continued 

Name of Licensee 

Wauchop, H. H., and Co. (Wauchop, Henry Hamilton, trading as) 
Weir, Graham Ashley 

York, Henry H., and Co. (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Dated at Wellington this 1st day of November 1973. 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 

31/3/73 

1/4/73 
1/8/73 

30/6/73 
31/7/73 

31/7/73 

30/6/73 

30/6/73 

30/6/73 
1/9/73 

19/1/65 

No. WI 

Place at Which 
Business was 
Carried On 

Greymouth 

Wanganui 
Onehunga 

Auckland 
Takapuna 

Titirangi 
Birkenhead 

Christchurch 

Bluff 

Christchurch 
Wanganui 

Auckland 
Christchurch 
Petone 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs 

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1973/10 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1932-33, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in the Schedule hereto. 

Name of Licensee 

Awhitu Services Ltd. 
Dated at Wellington this 1st day of November 1973. 

SCHEDULE 
LICENCE GRANTED 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/9/73 

Place at Which 
Business is 
Carried On 

Manukau .. 

Place at 
Which 
Tax 

is Payable 

AK 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 

Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936 

PuRSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under: 

Authority for Enactment 

Social Security Act 1964 
Forests Act 1949 

Social Security Act 1964 

Title or Subject-matter 

Drug Tariff 1970, Amendment No. 11 
Forest Disease Control Regulations 1967, Amendment 

No.1 
Social Security (Dental Benefits) Regulations 1960, 

Amendment No.7 
State Services Salary Order (No.7) 1973 State Services Remuneration and Con

ditions of Employment Act 1969 
State Services Remuneration and Con- State Services Salary Order (No.8) 1973 

ditions of Employment Act 1969 

Serial 
Number 
1973/259 
1973/260 

1973/261 

1973/262 

1973/263 

Date Price 
of (Postage 

Enactment Free) 
26/10/73 15c 
29/10/73 5c 

29/10/73 5c 

29/10/73 5c 

29/10/73 5c 

Copies can be purchased from the Government Publications Bookshops-State Advances Building, Rutland Street (p.O. Box 5344), 
Auckland 1· Barton Street (p.O. Box 857), Hamilton; Mulgrave Street (private Bag), Wellington 1; 130 Oxford Terrace (P.O. Box 1721), 
Christchurch 1; T. and G. Insurance Building, Princes Street (P.O. Box 1104), Dunedin. Prices for quantities supplied on application. Copies 
may be ordered by quoting serial number. 

A. R. SHEARER, Government Printer. 


