THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE II-continued LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED-continued

Name of Licensee									Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried On		
Pharmacy Wholesalers (S.I.) Ltd.	••	•••	••	••	••	••		••	31/3/73	Greymouth		
Ray Card Distributors Ltd.	••				••	•••			1/4/73	Wanganui		
Replica Moulders Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	1/8/73	Onehunga		
Smythe, William Henry				••	••			••	30/6/73	Auckland		
Souvenirs and Gifts Ltd	••	••	••	••	••	••	• •	••	31/7/73	Takapuna Titirangi		
Stamprite (McLennan, Peter, tradi	ng as)	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	31/7/73	Birkenhead		
Todd, William Reddock	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	30/6/73	Christchurch		
Union Steamship Co. of N.Z. Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	30/6/73	Bluff		
Wauchop, H. H., and Co. (Wauchop, Henry Hamilton, trading as)								••	30/6/73	Christchurch		
Weir, Graham Ashley	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	1/9/73	Wanganui		
York, Henry H., and Co. (N.Z.) L	td.		••	••	••	••		••	19/1/65	Auckland Christchurch Petone		
Dated at Wellington this 1st day	of Nover	nber 197	3.				-			T CLORE		

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1973/10

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1932-33, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in the Schedule hereto.

SCHEDULE LICENCE GRANTED

Name of Licensee								Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On		Place at Which Tax is Payable	
Awhitu Services Ltd.		•••			••	••	••	••	1/9/73	Manukau	••	AK
Dated at Wellington	this Is	t day of r	lovembe	r 1973.					J. A.	KEAN, Comptroll	er of	Customs.

Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936

PURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under:

PURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1950, no	Date	Price		
Authority for Enactment	Title or Subject-matter	Serial Number	of Enactment	(Postage Free)
	Drug Tariff 1970, Amendment No. 11	1973/259	26/10/73	15c
Forests Act 1949	Forest Disease Control Regulations 1967, Amendment	1973/260	29/10/73	5c
Social Security Act 1964	Social Security (Dental Benefits) Regulations 1960, Amendment No. 7	1973/261	29/10/73	5c
	State Services Salary Order (No. 7) 1973	1973/262	29/10/73	5c
ditions of Employment Act 1969 State Services Remuneration and Con-	State Services Salary Order (No. 8) 1973	1973/263	29/10/73	5c

Copies can be purchased from the Government Publications Bookshops—State Advances Building, Rutland Street (P.O. Box 5344), Auckland 1; Barton Street (P.O. Box 857), Hamilton; Mulgrave Street (Private Bag), Wellington 1; 130 Oxford Terrace (P.O. Box 1721), Christchurch 1; T. and G. Insurance Building, Princes Street (P.O. Box 1104), Dunedin. Prices for quantities supplied on application. Copies may be ordered by quoting serial number.